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Junior Varsity Basketball (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Nov. 27 South Pointe High School Fort Mill HS 5:00PM
Friday Nov. 30 York Comprehensive High School Fort Mill HS 5:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 04 @ South Pointe High School South Pointe High School 5:00PM
Thursday Dec. 06 Indian Land High School Fort Mill HS 6:00PM
Monday Dec. 10 @ Chester High School Chester High School 5:00PM
Thursday Dec. 13 @ Indian Land High School Indian Land High School 6:00PM
Monday Dec. 17 @ York Comprehensive High

School
York Comprehensive High School 5:00PM

Wednesday Dec. 19 Chester High School Fort Mill HS 5:00PM
Thursday Dec. 27 @ OPEN DATE (Capitals Classic) OPEN DATE TBA
Friday Dec. 28 @ OPEN DATE (Capitals Classic) OPEN DATE TBA
Saturday Dec. 29 @ OPEN DATE (Capitals Classic) OPEN DATE TBA
Tuesday Jan. 08 @ Olympic High School Olympic High School 4:30PM
Friday Jan. 11 * Rock Hill High School Fort Mill HS 5:00PM
Monday Jan. 14 * @ Clover High School Clover High School 5:00PM
Friday Jan. 18 * @ Northwestern High School Northwestern High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 22 * Nation Ford High School Fort Mill HS 5:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 29 * @ Rock Hill High School Rock Hill High School 5:00PM
Friday Feb. 01 * Clover High School Fort Mill HS 5:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 05 * Northwestern High School Fort Mill HS 5:00PM
Friday Feb. 08 * @ Nation Ford High School Nation Ford High School 5:00PM
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